
Tuckshop
Chips

- A V A I L A B L E  R E C E S S  &  L U N C H -

Recess & Lunch
Wednesdays & Fridays

Qkr! payments by 8.45am

RED ROCK 
  Honey soy or Sea salt
 

GRAIN WAVES 
  Sour cream & chives
 

SMITHS 
  Salt & vinegar
 

BBQ SHAPES
  (variety) 
 

CORNTOS

$1.00
 
 

$1.00
 
 

$1.00
 
 

$0.50
 

 
$1.00

Treats Ice blocks
CHOCOLATE CUSTARD 
 

GARLIC BREAD
 

COOKIES 

$2.50
 

$0.25
 

$1.00

QUELCH STICK 
 

ZING
 

MINI CALLIPO
 

LEMONADE ICY POLE
 
PADDLEPOP
 
SLUSHI
  (T1 & 4 only)

$1.00
 

$1.00
 

$2.00
 

$2.00
 

$2.00
 

$2.00

- A V A I L A B L E  L U N C H  O N L Y -
Sandwiches  Sushi

VEGEMITE
 

VEGEMITE & CHEESE
 

CHEESE
 

HAM & CHEESE
 

HAM, CHEESE & TOMATO 
 

EXTRAS 
  toasted sandwich
  bread roll
  gluten free roll

$3.00
 

$3.30
 

$3.00
 

$3.50
 

$3.70
 

 
$0.50
$0.50
$0.50

TERIYAKI 
  Chicken or Beef
 

TUNA SALAD
 

VEGETARIAN
 

CALIFORNIA
 

EXTRAS
  brown rice
  all other sushi
 

TUNA BALLS

$4.00
 
 
 

$4.00
 

$4.00
 

$4.00
 

 
$0.30
$0.50

 

$8.00

Hot Food
HOT DOG
  sauce
  cheese
 

MAC BAKE
 

SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE
 

PASTA TWIRLS
  GF available
 

LASAGNE
 

SHEPHERD'S PIE
 

CHEESE BURGER
  tomato
  lettuce
 

CHICKEN BURGER
 

HAM & PINEAPPLE PIZZA
 

HOT CHICKEN NOODLES
 

PIE
 

PASTY
 
SAUSAGE ROLL (JUNIOR)
SAUSAGE ROLL (LARGE)
 

CHICKEN NUGGETS (EA)
  sauce

$4.00
$0.20
$0.30

 

$4.50
 

$4.50
 

$4.50
 

$4.50
 

$4.50
 

$4.50
$0.50
$0.50

 

$4.50
 

$4.00
 

$4.00
 

$4.50
 

$4.50
 

$4.00
$4.50

 

$0.50
$0.20

Sweets
BAG OF MIXED LOLLIES
 
 

YOGHURT STICKS
 

APRICOT BARS 

$1.00
 
 

$0.20
 

$1.00

Wraps
CHICKEN, LETTUCE &
MAYO
 

HAM, LETTUCE & TOMATO

$4.50
 

 
$4.50

(from Umi Sushi, Mitcham)

Fruit
SEASONAL FRUIT $4.00

Drinks
99.9% FRUIT 
SPARKLING DRINK
  Apple
  Tropical
 

FRUIT BOX
  Orange
  Apple 
  Black currant
 

FLAVOURED MILK
  Chocolate
  Strawberry 

$3.00
 
 

 
 

$2.50
 
 

 

 
$3.00

$2.00 limit applies


