

-AVAILABLE RECESS & LUNCH-

Chips	
RED ROCK Honey soy or Sea salt	\$1.00
GRAIN WAVES Sour cream & chives	\$1.00
SMITHS Salt & vinegar	\$1.00
BBQ SHAPES (variety)	\$0.50
	41.00

Treats

CHOCOLATE CUSTARD	\$2.50
GARLIC BREAD	\$0.25
COOKIES	\$1.00

Ice blocks

QUELCH STICK	\$1.00
ZING	\$1.00
MINI CALLIPO	\$2.00
LEMONADE ICY POLE	\$2.00
PADDLEPOP	\$2.00
SLUSHI (T1 & 4 only)	\$2.00

-AVAILABLE LUNCH ONLY-

Hot Food

HOT DOG sauce cheese	\$4.00 \$0.20 \$0.30
MAC BAKE	\$4.50
SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE	\$4.50
PASTA TWIRLS GF available	\$4.50
LASAGNE	\$4.50
SHEPHERD'S PIE	\$4.50
CHEESE BURGER tomato lettuce	\$4.50 \$0.50 \$0.50
CHICKEN BURGER	\$4.50
HAM & PINEAPPLE PIZZA	\$4.00
HOT CHICKEN NOODLES	\$4.00
PIE	\$4.50
PASTY	\$4.50
SAUSAGE ROLL (JUNIOR) SAUSAGE ROLL (LARGE)	\$4.00 \$4.50
CHICKEN NUGGETS (EA) sauce	\$0.50 \$0.20

Sandwiches

VEGEMITE	\$3.00
VEGEMITE & CHEESE	\$3.30
CHEESE	\$3.00
HAM & CHEESE	\$3.50
HAM, CHEESE & TOMATO	\$3.70
EXTRAS toasted sandwich bread roll gluten free roll	\$0.50 \$0.50 \$0.50

Wraps

CHICKEN, LETTUCE & MAYO	\$4.50
HAM, LETTUCE & TOMATO	\$4.50

Sweets

BAG OF MIXED LOLLIES \$2.00 limit applies	\$1.00
YOGHURT STICKS	\$0.20
APRICOT BARS	\$1.00

APRICOT BARS

Sushi

(f	rom Umi Sı	ushi, Mitch	am)
TERI'	YAKI		\$4.00
Chi	cken or Bee	f	
TUN	A SALAD		\$4.00
VEGE	ETARIAN		\$4.00
CALI	FORNIA		\$4.00
EXTR			¢0.70
	wn rice other sushi		\$0.30 \$0.50
			40.00
TUN	A BALLS		\$8.00
		_	

99.9% FRUIT SPARKLING DRINK Apple Tropical	\$3.00
FRUIT BOX Orange Apple Black currant	\$2.50
FLAVOURED MILK Chocolate Strawberry	\$3.00

Fruit

SEASONAL FRUIT \$4.00